IFSR   07/17/20
®INSTANT-FLOW  SR - STANDARD FLOW
ELECTRIC TANKLESS WATER HEATER - POINT OF USE
Get Started www.mgispecbuilder.comConfigure products and create specs with ease.
®Instant-Flow  SR - Standard Flow
â  Unlimited hot water
â  Vandal resistant rugged cast aluminum housing
â  Saves water and energy - 99% energy efficient

to heat 1.0 GPM (3.8 LPM) at a temperature rise of
m Disconnect Switch, Rotary 40A - Lockable
    Nema 4X (2095-1)
OPTIONS
_____
Made in
the USA
Complies
with
Standards
for:
17451 Hurley St. :: City of Industry, CA 91744 U.S.A.
Phone 800-447-4962  :: 626-937-4270
Fax 626-937-4279 :: www.chronomite.com
1.00 GPM 1.25 GPM 1.50 GPM
SR-30/208 30 208 6240 0.65 43 34 28
SR-30/240 30 240 7200 0.65 49 39 33
SR-30/277 30 277 8310 0.65 57 45 38
SR-40/208 40 208 8320 0.65 57 45 38
SR-40/240 40 240 9600 0.65 66 52 44
°F TEMPERATURE RISE @
MODEL AMPS VOLTS WATTS
ACTIVATION
GPM